ANKARA BOLGE KARMALARI SECME MUSABAKASI
ANKARA, 13. - 14.10.2018

Yaris 7 Kizlar, 100m Serbest

13.10.2018

12 yas
Sonuclar

Al BARAJI :1:10.51 / A4 BARAJI :1:02.34 /| A3 BARAJI : 1:05.06 / A2 BARAJI : 1:07.78

Puanlar: FINA 2018

Sira YB
1. Eylul Deniz Yeni 06  Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kultibi
A3 BARAJ GECTIi 4 PUAN
2. Idil Ginduz 06  Ankara Aykon Spor Kuliibi
A3 BARAJ GECTI 4 PUAN
3. Idil Durukan 06 Kayseri Faroz Yuzme Kulibi
A2 BARAJ GECTI 3 PUAN
4. Sinem Can 06  Eskisehir Osmangazi Universite
A2 BARAJ GECTIi 3 PUAN
5. Oyku ilgin Toka 06  Ankara Kulvar Spor Kulubti
A2 BARAJ GECTI 3 PUAN
6. Asya Kivang . 06  Trabzonspor
A2 BARAJ GECTI 3 PUAN
7. Ceylin Ulker 06  Kayseri Elitseva Yuzme Kulubi
A2 BARAJ GECTIi 3 PUAN
8. Nilsu Suslu 06 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Sk
A2 BARAJ GECTI 3 PUAN
9. Ceyran Tadayyon Einaddin Karakog 06  Bulancak Belediyesi Beton Spor
A2 BARAJ GECTI 3 PUAN
10. Delfin Dogan 06  Eskisehir Osmangazi Universite
A2 BARAJ GECTIi 3 PUAN
11. Zeynep Aselsu Uysal 06  Eskisehir Osmangazi Universite
Al BARAJ GECTI 2 PUAN
12. Elifsu Orak . 06 Samsun Su Sporlari Kulubi
Al BARAJ GECTI 2 PUAN
13. Hayrunnisa Kiguker 06  Giresunspor
Al BARAJ GECTIi 2 PUAN
14. Ada Arat 06  Ankara Atlas Spor Kulibu
Al BARAJ GECTI 2 PUAN
15. Ece Alel . 06  Eskisehir Osmangazi Universite
Al BARAJ GECTI 2 PUAN
16. Sudem Ozdemir 06 Kayseri Zirve Opal Yiizme Kuliib
Al BARAJ GECTI 2 PUAN
17. Elif Sultan Ozgelik 06  Corum TED Spor Kuliibu
Al BARAJ GECTI 2 PUAN
18. Alya Hocaoglu 06  Ankara Anka Spor Gelisim Kulubi
Al BARAJ GECTI 2 PUAN
19. Ozge Colak 06  Bulancak Belediyesi Beton Spor
Al BARAJ GECTI 2 PUAN
20. Gunes Gokeetin 06  Ankara Ihtisas Genglik Ve Spor
Al BARAJ GECTI 2 PUAN
21. Tuana Celik 06 Bolu Boss
22. Deniz Aysu Gok 06  Ankara ODTU Spor Kuliibii
23. Zeynep Aztopal 06 Samsun Ferdi
24. Sanem Tadayyon Einaddin Karakog 06  Bulancak Belediyesi Beton Spor
25. Nazh Odil 06  Eskisehir Anadolu Universitesi G.S.K.
26. Ekin Kostekli 06  Ankara Yuzme Kullubu

Time Derece
1:03.72 534
1:03.75 533
1:05.23 498
1:05.33 495
1:05.93 482
1:06.01 480
1:06.41 472
1:06.54 469
1:06.83 463
1:07.11 457
1:07.80 443
1:07.87 442
1:07.89 441
1:09.37 414
1:09.61 409
1:09.83 406
1:09.94 404
1:10.03 402
1:10.25 398
1:10.50 3%
1:10.71 391
1:11.13 384
1:11.26 382
1:11.27 381
1:11.34 380
1:11.45 379
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ANKARA BOLGE KARMALARI SECME MUSABAKASI
ANKARA, 13. - 14.10.2018

Yaris 7, Kizlar, 100m Serbest, 12 yas

Sira
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Irem Atabey

Basak Sila Islek
Ceren Ozbas

Gul Melek Arapoglu
Ekin Aktas

Irmak Ergiiden
Sanem Akyliz

Ezgi Delice
Zeynep Gliltekin
Eylul Bagsl

Zeynep Yazg Ekici
Doga Yiice

Begum Hilal Sahan
lyem Asya Kobya
Damla Uyiikliioglu
Naz Diktas

Melda Kalelioglu
Ecem Nehir Ozkan
llgin Yildinm

Ekin Salanci

Ela Avci

Serra Batur

Damla Avsar

Duru Saking
Beren Aktas

YB

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari
Samsun Su Sporlari Kultibu
Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari
Samsun Ferdi

Ankara Anka Spor Gelisim Kultbi
Anka Yiuzme Spor Kulibi
Samsun Yildiz Su Sporlari
Kayseri Yizme Kulubi

Ankara ODTU Spor Kuliibii
Ankara Kulvar Spor Kultib

Anka Yiuzme Spor Kulibi
Ankara Buyuk Kolej Spor Kulibu
Ankara Buyuk Kolej Spor Kulibu
Trabzonspor

Ankara Yenimahalle Belediyesi
Ankara ODTU Spor Kuliibii
Ankara lhtisas Genglik Ve Spor
Trabzonspor

Ankara Yenimahalle Belediyesi
Ankara Buyuk Kolej Spor Kulibi
Ankara Anka Spor Gelisim Kulubi
Ankara Yenimahalle Belediyesi
Ankara Buyuk Kolej Spor Kulibi
Ankara Buyuk Kolej Spor Kulibi
Ankara Kulvar Spor Kuliibi

Time Derece

1:11.69
1:11.77
1:12.01
1:12.56
1:12.75
1:13.32
1:14.43
1:15.15
1:15.27
1:15.73
1:15.76
1:15.91
1:17.11
1:17.14
1:17.20
1:17.51
1:17.58
1:18.32
1:22.34
1:22.44
1:25.34
1:25.64
1:29.22
1:30.35
1:35.27

375
374
370
361
359
350
335
325
324
318
317
316
301
301
300
296
296
287
247
246
222
220
194
187
159
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